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New Testament Church Immersion 
 

Day/Date Scripture  

By God’s design, the New Testament was 
written for two reasons: 

1. For people to know the truth of the 
Gospel of Jesus Christ. These truths are 
contained in Matthew, Mark, Luke and 
John.  

2. To teach believers in Jesus Christ how 
to live according to God’s plan. 

It is critical for believers to learn God’s ways.  

The world looks a lot different today than it did 
when Jesus was raised from the dead. Yet, the 
truth of Jesus Christ and God’s plan for 
humanity has not changed.  

Hebrews 13:8  
Jesus Christ is 

the same yesterday and today 
and forever. 

Christians are called to live a life that reflects 
the image of Jesus Christ, so the world (people 
not yet saved) will see Jesus in us. We learn 
how to live as a Christian through the New 
Testament writings. 

Join us during October-December and immerse 
yourself in God’s plan for your life. 

 

Sun, October 1  Acts 1-2 

Mon, October 2  Acts 3-4 

Tue, October 3  Acts 5-6 

Wed, October 4  Acts 7-8 

Thu, October 5  Acts 9-10 

Fri, October 6  Acts 11-12 

Sat, October 7  Acts 13-14 

Sun, October 8  Acts 15-16  

Mon, October 9  Acts 17-18  

Tue, October 10  Acts 19-20 

Wed, October 11  Acts 21-22 

Thu, October 12  Acts 23-24 

Fri, October 13  Acts 25-26 

Sat, October 14  Acts 27 

Sun, October 15  Acts 28 

Mon, October 16  Romans 1-2 

Tue, October 17  Romans 3-4 

Wed, October 18  Romans 5-6 

Thu, October 19  Romans 7-8 

Fri, October 20  Romans 9-10 

Sat, October 21  Romans 11-12 

Sun, October 22  Romans 13-14 

Mon, October 23  Romans 15-16 

Tue, October 24  1 Corinthians 1-2 

Wed, October 25  1 Corinthians 3-4 

Thu, October 26  1 Corinthians 5-6 

Fri, October 27  1 Corinthians 7-8 

Sat, October 28  1 Corinthians 9-10 

Sun, October 29  1 Corinthians 11-12 

Mon, October 30  1 Corinthians 13-14 

Tue, October 31  1 Corinthians 15-16 
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